

MACT1113/22
MOHIT ATTRI Vs. NEERAJ KUMAR AND OTHERS

28.11.2022

Present: None.

It is apprised by Reader of the court that present petition u/s 166, 140 of MV Act was received on 18.10.2022.

Petition be checked and registered.

Be put up for consideration on 20.01.2023.

(Rekha)
PO, MACT-01, Dwarka Courts,
New Delhi/28.11.2022